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6.5.3 Quality assurance initiatives of the institution 

Documents 

 
E-Copy of ISO Certification and NAAC Accreditation Certificate 

 

 

 
Submitted to 

 

 

National Assessment and Accreditation Council 

mailto:sjkc@rediffmail.com
http://www.sjkc.ac.in/


ESSMENT 

AND AC 

CREDI 
LASSESSM 

NAAC, 

EICELLENCRe CREDIRnITYe RELSVANCR 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Gertificate of Aeereditation 
The Cxeculive Gommillee of the 

NationalAssessment andAccreditation Gouncil 
is pleased to declare 

Sat Finda Kalyana College 

Date: November 09, 2022 

Kalanaur, Dist. Rohlak, affiliated to Maharshi Dayanand Universily, 
Haryana 

Accredited 
as 

ailh GGPA of 3. 03 on fourpoint scale 
al A grade 

valid up lo November 08, 2027 

Director 

EC(SC)/130/3 Cycle/HRCOGN10274 



Criteria 

Curricular Aspects 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Name of the Institution : Sat Jinda Kalyana Colege 

I. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

II. Research, Innovations and Extension 

Quality Profile 
Place : Kalanaur, Dist. Rohtak, Haryana 

V. Student Support and Progression 

MENT, AND ACCREDI 
SME 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Institutional CGPA 

KICKLLENCge REDRTLITgORELEVANCE 

Grade = A 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Date: Dovember 09, 2022 

7 

NAAC 

7 

7 

Weightage 
(W) 

er WGP) 

(1 

100 

350 

110 

TATION COU 

100 

120 

091 

100 

7 

2945 

971 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 
(Cr WGP) 

315 

1048 

245 

TotalZuw, = 971 ç-wGP) = 2945 

356 

420 

278 

283 

3.03 | 

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from November 09, 2022 
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -400 denotes A" grade, 
3.26-3.50 �enotes A' grade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 276-3.00 denotes B grade, 

251-275 denotes B' grade, 2.01 -250 denotes B grade, 151-200 denotes C grade 
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP /W) 

3.15 

BC(SC)/130/3 Cycle/HRCOGNI0274 

2.99 

2.23 

3.56 

3.50 

3.05 

2.83 

Director 



 

 

SAT JINDA KALYANA COLLEGE 

 

ROHTAK - BHIWANI ROAD, KALANAUR, DISTRICT. ROHTAK - 124113, 
HARYANA, INDIA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
FOR CONDUCTING BACHELOR DEGREE IN B.A., B.COM., B.SC. 

( NON- MEDICAL),BCA AND ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE –  
APGDCA. 

 
 

 

Certificate No : 23EQJI09 

Initial Registration Date : 23/01/2023 Issuance Date : 24/01/2024 

Date of Expiry : 22/01/2026 

2nd Surve. Due : 23/12/2024 

  


